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ROLL OF THOSE WHO HAVE REPRESENTED WALES  
IN THE NATIONAL MATCH SINCE 1864 

 
This includes those who have been selected as Captain, Adjutant, coach, shooter and 
reserve where known.  
 
The index is: (C) = Captain, (A) = Adjutant, (Ch) = Coach, (R) = Reserve.  
 
An * means that a member of the team hierarchy has also shot eg 1891*(C).  
 
A ? means that the initial is unknown.  
 
This does not include 1948 and 1950 teams as the results are still missing. 
 
 
Adams WJ 1959, 1960, 1962,  
Andrews Cpl EJ 1893, 1898, 1899, 1901, 
Arthur Pte D 1894, 
Ashley RE  1952, 1955, 1956, 1957,  
Atkinson Miss KM 2011(R), 
Avon WJ 1958,  
 
Bailey Lt C  1889, 
Bailey Cpl G 1896,  
Bailey Sgt JH 1908, 1909, 1911, 1913, 
Bailey Pte T 1881, 1883, 1887, 1894, 
Bailey Pte R 1914, 
Ball H 2009, 2010, 2013, 
Ball CSgt J 1887, 1888, 1889, 1890, 1891, 1892, 1893, 1894, 

1896, 1898, 1899, 1900, 
Banwell AH  1976, 1977, 1978, 1979, 1981,  
Barnes Miss NE 2019(R), 2021(R), 
Barrell A  1990, 1991,  
Barrett SP  1973, 1974, 1975, 1976, 1977, 1978, 1979, 1980, 

1981, 1982, 1984, 1985, 1986, 1988(A), 1989,  
Barry Mrs MF 1999(R), 2001, 2002(R), 2003*(Ch), 2005(Ch),  
 (previously Miss MF Gooden) 2006(Ch), 2007(Ch), 2008(Ch), 2010(Ch), 
Bartlett N  1992, 1996,  
Barzey Gnr RA  1937, 1938, 1939,  
Bedson R  1985,  
Bell Maj WF 1887, 1888, 1890, 1891,1893, 1898(C), 1899(C) 

1900(C), 1901(C), 1902(C), 1903(C), 1904(C), 1905(C), 
1907(C), 1908(C), 1909, 1910, 1911, 1913, 1922, 
1923, 1924, 1925, 1926, 

Berry Pte AF 1900, 1901, 1902, 1903, 1904, 1905, 1907, 1908, 
Bertorelli F  1965, 1966, 1967, 1968, 1969, 1970, 1971, 1972, 

1973, 1974, 1975, 1976, 1977, 1980*(C), 1983(C), 
1984*(C), 1985(C),  

Birch Lt RP RN 1953, 1954, 1957, 1958, 1961, 1965, 1966, 1967, 
1968, 1969,  

Boaden KJ  1976, 1977, 1979, 1988,  
Bond A  1987,  
Bowen Maj T  1963, 1964,  
Branwood Lt Cdr DGM RN 1963, 1964, 1965, 1966, 1967, 1968, 1969, 1970, 

1971, 1972, 1973, 1975, 1976, 1977, 1978, 1979, 
1980, 1981,  

Breese QMSI GE  1947,  
Brekke Miss JK 1995, 1996, 1997, 1998, 1999, 2006,  
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Brister Mrs LJ 1984, 1985, 1986, 1987, 1988, 1989, 1990, 1991(C),  
 (was Miss LJ Pritchard) 1992(C), 1993*(C), 1994, 1995, 1996*(Ch), 1997, 

1998*(Ch), 1999*(Ch), 2000*(Ch), 2001(Ch), 2002, 
2003*(C)(Ch), 2004(Ch), 2005, 2006, 2007, 
2008(C)(Ch), 2009(C)(Ch), 2010(C)(Ch), 2011(Ch), 
2012(Ch), 2013(Ch), 2014(Ch), 2015(Ch), 2016(Ch), 
2017(Ch), 2018(Ch), 2019(Ch), 2021(Ch), 

Brown Sgt AJ 1928,  
Brown ArSgt JL 1947,  
Brown S  1992, 1993, 
Brown T  1978, 1979, 1982, 1983, 1985, 1986, 1987, 1988, 

1989,  
Browning GH 1947,  
Bruce Capt The Hon HC 1887(C), 1888(C), 
Budge Pte EH 1925, 1926, 1927, 1928, 1930,  
Bumford MJ 2014, 2015, 2021, 
Burgess A 2005,  
Bury Lt JO 1881, 1883, 1885,  
Butler Miss HNL 2017, 
 
Carnell Miss AJ 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2021(R), 
Cavanagh BP  1968, 1969, 1970, 1971, 1972, 1973, 1975,  
Chant AGM  1976, 1977,  
Charles Pte D 1947, 1951, 1952, 1953, 1955, 1956, 1958, 1959, 

1960, 1962, 1963, 1964, 1967,  
Charles HM 1947, 1951, 1952, 1953, 1954, 1955, 1956, 1957, 

1958, 1959, 1960, 1961, 1962, 1963, 1964, 1965, 
1966, 1967,  

Charles Capt HP 1881*(A), 
Clement OCdt RG 1930, 
Clift Sgt PT 1911, 1912, 
Coles CSM FJ  1937, 1938,  
Coles Rfn JC 1930,  
Collard Sgt Maj EA 1913, 1914, 
Colley CSgt AR 1899, 1900, 1902, 1904, 1905, 1907, 1909, 1913, 

1923, 1924, 1928,  
Collman Sgt J 1921, 1922, 1923, 1924, 1925, 1928,  
Connor R 1984, 1987,  
Cook Cdt TPJ 2005, 2006(R), 
Cornelius D  1969, 1970, 1971, 1973, 1975,  
Cosslet K  1997,  
Courtenay S  1970,  
Cox Fg Off DH RAF 1954, 1961,  
Cresswell Sqn Ldr TJ RAF 1926, 1927, 1938, 1939, 1947,  
Crompton CE  1978, 
 
Dare-Edwards L  1964,  
Davey JH  1957, 
David Cpl TH 1907, 1910, 1911, 1912, 1914, 1921, 1922, 1923, 
Davies Miss CE 2013(R), 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 
 (previously Phillips-Davies) 
Davies Pte D (1st VB Welsh) 1896, 
Davies D  1992, 1993, 1994, 1995, 1996*(Ch), 1997, 1998*(C), 

1999*(C), 2000(Ch), 2001, 2002*(Ch), 2003*(Ch), 
2004(Ch), 2005(Ch), 2006, 2007, 2008, 2009, 
2010(Ch), 2011(Ch), 2012(Ch), 2013(Ch),  

Davies Capt E 1883, 1885, 1887(A), 1888*(A), 1891*(C), 
Davies Cdt GW 2006(R), 
 (now shooting for England) 
Davies Sgt H 1914, 
Davies J  1990, 1991, 1992, 1996(R),  
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Davies Cpl J (1st VB Welsh) 1881, 1885, 1887, 1889, 1890, 1891, 1892, 1903, 
1904, 1905, 1907, 

Davies Cpl J (4th VB SW Bdrs) 1894(R), 1896, 1898, 1900, 1901, 1902,  
Davies Sgt JL (3rd VB Welsh) 1891, 1892, 1893, 1894,  
(Possibly two of the above three may have been the same person but it is impossible to prove) 
Davies WO1 JR 2009, 2010, 2011, 2012, 2013, 2019, 2021, 
Davies P  1990, 1991, 1992, 1993, 1994, 1995, 1997,  
Davies PS  1980, 1981,  
Davies Lt RJ  1951, 1957, 1959, 1961, 
Davies SI SJ 1928,  
Davies Sgt T  1901, 1903, 1909(R), 1923, 
Davies Pte TD 1909, 1910, 
Davies Pte W (2nd VB Welsh) 1891(R), 1893, 1900, 1901, 
Davies Tpr WR  1903, 1904, 1905, 
Davies Lt WT (1st VB Welsh) 1889, 1890, 1891, 1892, 1893, 1894, 1896, 1898, 

1899, 1900, 1901, 1902, 1903, 1904, 1905, 1907, 
1908, 1909*(C), 1910*(C), 1911*(C), 1912*(C), 1922, 

Davis JJ  1955,  
Dawson A  1991, 1992, 1993,  
Dayson Miss D 1930, 
Dee C  1977, 
Dee Miss CJ 2004, 2005(R), 2008(R), 2009, 2010, 2011, 2012, 

2013, 2014(R), 
Denman Lt W 1890, 
Dodds THD 2013, 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2021, 
Dowdeswell Capt TN 1887, 1888, 1891, 1893, 1894, 
Dunn Maj J  1993, 1994, 1995, 1996, 1997, 1998(R), 1999, 2000, 

2002, 2003, 2004, 2005, 2006, 2007, 2008, 2010, 
2012,  

Dunne Gnr JB RN 1938, 1939,  
 
Edmondes Wg Cdr MR RAF 1951, 1952, 1953, 
Edwards A  1968,  
Edwards BSM AB  1937,  
Edwards Supt TA  1922, 1923, 1924, 1925, 1926, 1927, 1937,  
Edwardes Maj WAD 1927, 1937, 1938, 1939,  
Elcombe Mrs JR 1989, 2001, 2004, 2005(R), 2007(R), 2008, 
 (was Miss JR Orpen-Smellie) 
Elias Ldg Smn C RN 1954, 1955, 1959, 1960, 1961, 1962, 1963, 1968,  
Elias RH 1947,  
Enticknap F  1967, 1969,  
Enyon Sgt FW 1905, 
Evans Capt C 1927,  
Evans Miss CA 2009(R), 2010(R), 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014, 2015, 

2016, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2021, 
Evans Pte D 1883, 1885, 
Evans JC 2005, 2006, 2007, 2009, 2010, 2012, 2013, 2015, 

2016, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2021, 
Evans Rev KP  1956, 1960, 1961, 1964, 1965, 1968,  
Evans Cdt MC 2011, 
Evans Miss PA 2018, 2019(R), 2021, 
Evans Sgt P 1881(R), 
Evans CPO R RN 1921, 1922, 1923, 1924, 
Evans Maj RJ  1975, 1976, 1978, 1979, 1980, 1981, 1982, 1985, 

1986, 1987,  
Evans CPO T RN 1930, 
Evans Sgt TL 1881, 
 
Farrell OR 2019, 2021, 
Felton JL  1951, 1952, 1953, 1955, 1956, 1957(C), 1958(C), 

1959,  
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Felton J  1989, 1990, 
Felton Capt O  1902, 1903, 1904, 1905, 
Fennell SSgt FCP 1894(R), 1907, 1913, 1914, 1921, 1923, 1924, 
Fisher Pte E 1890, 
Floyd WJ  1981, 1982, 1983, 1984, 1987, 1988,  
Forster Capt MJD 1969, 1970, 1977, 1978, 1980, 1981, 1982,  
France Cpl RF RAF 1953, 1954, 
Francis LCpl DR 1910, 
Francis G  1961(C),  
Francis Lt W 1883, 1885, 1892, 
Fray Flt Lt ME  2000, 2002, 2010, 2011, 2012, 2016, 2018, 2019, 
Full LE (later Stewart-Full LE) 1952, 1954, 
 
Galliers T  1999(R), 2001, 2004, 
Garland Sgt W 1888, 1902, 1909, 1910, 1912, 1914, 
Gerhold Sgt HA 1921, 1922,  
Gilbertson Col RH  1965, 1966, 1967, 1968, 1969, 1971, 1972, 1973, 

1974, 1975, 1976, 1977, 1978, 1979, 1980, 1981, 
1982, 1983, 1984, 1985, 1987,  

Giles Pte W 1881, 1883, 1887, 1888, 
Gillies Pte H 1885, 
Gilham Sgt L 1911,  
Goatcher PO LJ RN 1928, 
Godsell M  1960, 1966,  
Golaszewski HJ 2007, 2008, 2009, 2010, 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014, 

2015, 2016, 2017*(Ch), 2018, 2019*(Ch), 2021*(Ch), 
Golaszewski Mrs HV 2021(R), 
Gooden Miss MF 1999(R), 2001, 2002(R), 2003*(Ch),  
 (now Mrs MF Barry) 
Grant Jones BA 1998, 1999,  
Gray ADG  1973, 1974, 1975,  
Gray G  1968, 1969, 1972, 1973,  
Gray P  1986, 1987, 1988, 1990, 1991, 1992, 1993, 1994, 

1996, 1997, 1999,  
Gray PS 1972, 1973, 1974, 1975, 1976, 1977, 1978, 1979, 

1980, 1981, 1982, 1983, 1984, 1985, 1986, 1987*(C), 
1988*(C), 1989, 1990, 1991, 1992, 1993, 1994*(Ch), 
1995(Ch), 1996*(Ch), 1997*(Ch), 1998*(Ch), 1999*(Ch), 
2000, 2001(Ch), 2002*(Ch), 2003*(Ch), 2004(Ch), 
2005(Ch), 2006(Ch), 2007(Ch), 2008(Ch), 2009(Ch), 
2010(Ch), 2011(C)(Ch), 2012(C)(Ch), 2013(C)(Ch), 
2014(C)(Ch), 2015(C)(Ch), 2016(C)(Ch), 2017(C)(Ch), 
2018(C)(Ch), 2019(C)(Ch), 2021(C)(Ch), 

Gray SD  1969, 1970*(C), 1971*(C), 1972, 1973, 1974, 1976, 
1977, 1978, 1979, 1980(Ch), 1981*(C), 1982*(C), 1983, 
1984, 1985, 1986, 1987, 1988, 1989, 1990, 1991(Ch), 
1992(Ch), 1993(Ch), 1994(Ch), 1995(Ch), 1996(Ch), 
1997(Ch), 1998,  

Gregory D 1955, 1956, 1958, 1959, 1960, 1964, 1966, 1968, 
1969,  

Griffiths Cpl ? 1885,  
Griffiths Sgt G 1913, 
Griffiths CPO PH RN 1923, 1924, 1925, 1926, 1928, 1930, 1938, 1939, 

1947, 1951, 1952, 1953, 1954, 1955, 1956, 1957, 
1958, 1959,  

Griffiths W 1957, 1965,  
Gwatkin Cpl WS 1885, 1887, 1888, 1889, 1890, 1892, 
 
Haines Sgt CGP 1922, 1923, 1924, 
Haines PJ 2009, 
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Haley AC 2003, 2004, 2005, 2006, 2007, 2008, 2009, 2010, 
2011, 2012, 2013, 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 
2019, 2021, 

Haley NP 1998, 1999, 2000, 2002(R), 2003, 2004, 2005, 2007, 
2009, 

Hall Sgt SC RAF 1954, 
Handley P  1983, 1985, 1987, 1988,  
Harries Sgt GS  1885, 1887, 1888, 1889, 1891, 1892, 1894, 1896, 
Harrison ARP 2021(R), 
Hassell Mrs JA  1994(A), 1995(A),  
Hassell RS 1954, 1956, 1958, 1959, 1960, 1961, 1962, 1963, 

1964, 1965, 1967, 1970, 1971, 1973, 1974, 1975, 
1976, 1979, 1980, 1981, 1982, 1983, 1984, 1985, 
1986, 1987, 1988, 1989*(C), 1991(Ch), 1992(Ch), 
1993(Ch), 1994(Ch), 1995(Ch),  

Hawes WO1 R 1969, 1970, 1971, 1972, 1973, 1974, 1977, 1979, 
1980, 1981,  

Hawkins Sgt WH 1928,  
Head J  1988, 1989, 1991, 1992, 1993,  
Hector-Jones Dr D  1951,  
Henry Maj HO 1924, 1925, 1926, 1927, 1928, 1953, 1955, 1958, 

1960, 1961, 1962, 1963, 1964, 1967, 
Herbert Lt HH  1924, 
Hier SSgt SJ 2008, 2009, 2010, 2012, 2013,  
Higon P  1962, 1963,  
Hillman BR  1972,  
Hinton B  1986, 
Hitchman S  1981,  
Hobbs EJ 2003(R), 
Hockley Wg Cdr CJ OBE RAF (Retd) 1981, 1983, 1984, 1985, 1988, 1989, 1990, 1991, 

1992, 1993, 1994*(Ch), 1995*(Ch), 1996, 1997*(Ch), 
1998*(Ch), 1999*(Ch), 2000, 2001(Ch), 2002*(Ch), 
2003*(Ch), 2004(C)(Ch), 2005(C)(Ch), 2006(Ch), 
2007(Ch), 2008(Ch), 2009(Ch), 2010, 2011(Ch), 
2012(Ch), 2013(Ch), 2014(Ch), 2015(Ch), 2016(Ch), 
2017(Ch), 2018(Ch), 2019(Ch), 2021(Ch), 

Hodge Sgt GT  1889(R),  
Holding RG  1985, 1986, 1988, 1989, 1990, 1991,  
Holmes JA  1983, 1984, 1985, 1987, 1988, 1989, 1990, 1991, 

1992, 1993, 1996(A), 1997, 1998(A), 1999(A)(R), 
2000(C), 2001(C), 2004(A), 2007(A), 

Holt-Wilson T  1996(R),  
Hopkins Sgt JA 1887, 1892, 
Hopkin Pte T 1890, 1891(R), 1898, 1900, 1902, 1913, 1914, 
Horton-Baker M 2019, 2021, 
Howard MA  1966,  
Howard Davies J  1990, 1991, 1992, 1993, 1994*(C), 1995*(C), 1996, 

1997*(Ch), 1998*(Ch), 1999*(Ch), 2000(Ch), 2001, 
2002, 2003, 2004, 2005(A), 2006, 2007(R), 2008, 
2009, 

Howell SSgt CR 1883, 1889, 1891, 1892, 1893, 1894, 1896, 1898, 
1899, 1900, 1901,  

Howell LCpl JM 1898, 1899, 
Howellls Sgt A 1908, 1909, 
Hughes Pte B 1902, 1903, 1904, 1905, 1907, 
Hughes Cdt OJ 2021(R), 
Hughes Lt TR 1881, 
Humphreys Plt Off PF RAF 1930, 1937, 1938, 1939,  
Hunt Lt J  1914, 
Hutching R  1987,  
Hutchings Pte WH 1894, 1896, 1900(R),  
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Huxter Miss CE 2006(R), 2008, 2009(A), 2010(A), 2011(A), 
 (now Mrs CE Jeens) 
 
Isley Sgt HV 1953, 
Istance Capt DS  1888, 1889, 1890, 1891, 1893, 1894, 
Ivens Sqn Ldr DW RAF 1938, 1939,  
 
Jackson R  1992, 1994, 1995, 1997, 1998, 2000(R), 2001, 2002, 

2003(A), 2004, 2005, 2006(C), 2007(C), 2011(R), 
2012(R), 2013(A), 2014(A), 2015(A), 

James CE  1972, 1973, 1974,  
James GL 2006, 2007, 
James J  1991, 1992, 1993, 1994, 1995,  
James Maj LG  1977, 1978, 1979,  
James Sgt WA 1904, 1905, 1907, 1908,  
Jarman RSM A 1925, 1926, 
Jarvis-Brasier Ms GMP 2005, 2007, 2016, 2017, 
Jayne Pte FG 1910, 
Jeens Mrs CE 2006(R), 2008, 2009(A), 2010(A), 2011(A), 2012(A),  
 (was Miss CE Huxter) 2013, 2014, 2016(A), 2018(A), 2019(A), 2021(A), 
Jeens ERT 2003, 2004, 2005, 2006*(Ch), 2007*(Ch), 2008*(Ch), 

2009*(Ch), 2010, 2011*(Ch), 2012*(Ch), 2013*(Ch), 
2014*(Ch), 2015, 2016*(Ch), 2017*(Ch), 2018, 
2019*(Ch), 2021*(Ch), 

Jeens HRT 2002, 2004, 2005, 2006, 2008, 
Jeens RCT 2002, 2003*(Ch), 2004, 2005, 2006*(Ch), 2007*(Ch), 

2008*(Ch), 2009*(Ch), 2010, 2011*(Ch), 2012*(Ch), 
2013*(Ch), 2014*(Ch), 2015*(Ch), 2016*(Ch), 
2017*(Ch), 2018(Ch), 2019*(Ch), 2021*(Ch), 

Jenkins Lt CM 1930,  
Jenkins JR  1962, 1963, 1964, 1965, 1966, 1968, 1972, 1977, 

1980, 1983, 1988,  
Jenkins Lt T 1881, 1883, 1885, 1887, 1888, 1889, 1890, 1902, 

1903, 1904, 1908, 
Jenkins CQMS WJ  1951, 1961, 1962, 1963, 1964, 1965,  
Jobson JI 2010, 2014, 
John MHH  2000, 2001, 2005, 2006, 2007(R), 2008(R), 2011, 

2015, 2016(R), 2018, 
John NP 1967, 1972,  
Jones A 2016(R), 2017, 2019(R), 
Jones Flt Sgt B RAF  1986, 1987, 1988, 1989, 1990, 1991, 1992, 1993, 

1994, 1995, 1996, 1997, 1998, 1999, 2000, 2001, 
2002, 2004, 2005, 2006, 2007, 

Jones Miss CM 2013(R), 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 
Jones ArSgt D  1881, 1883, 1885, 1887, 1888, 1889, 1890, 

1891,(1st/4th VB SW Bdrs) 1892, 1893, 1894, 1896, 
1898, 1900, 

Jones DE  1979, 1980, 1981, 1982, 1983, 1984, 1985, 1986, 
1987, 1988(Ch), 1989, 1990(Ch), 1991, 1992, 1993, 
1994, 1995, 1996, 1997, 1998,  

Jones Pte DL (2nd VB Welsh) 1896, 1898, 1900, 1902, 
Jones Cpl DR (1st VB Welsh) 1890, 1891, 1893, 
Jones Pte F (1st VB SW Bdrs) 1881, 1883, 1885, 1888, 1889, 1890, 1891, 1892, 

1893, 1894, 1896, 1898, 
Jones Sgt F (1st VB Welsh Fus) 1899, 
Jones Capt F (3rd VB SW Bdrs) 1893, 
Jones Sgt F (late 2nd Welsh) 1921, 
Jones Pte FAH 1914, 
Jones Cpl HP 1911, 1914,  
Jones CSgt H (2nd VB W Regt) 1881, 1883, 1885, 1888, 1889, 1890, 1891, 1892, 

1893, 1896, 1900(R),  
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Jones ArSgt H (1st VB W Fus) 1881, 1883, 1885, 1887, 1888, 1889, 1890, 1892, 
1900, 1901, 

Jones Lt HC 1909, 1910, 1911, 1912, 1914, 
Jones CSgt HD 1913, 1914, 1921, 1922, 1923, 1924, 
Jones Miss HE  2001, 2002,  
Jones Flt Lt HH RAF 1951, 1952, 1953, 1954, 
Jones Sgt J (1st/3rd VB Welsh Fus) 1901, 1904, 1909(R),  
Jones CSgt JDH (2nd VB Welsh) 1894, 1899, 1901, 
Jones Pte JK (3rd VB Welsh) 1888, 1889, 1890, 1891, 1892, 1893, 1894, 1896, 

1898, 1899, 1900(R),  
Jones BSM JO  1947, 1952,  
Jones Pte M 1909, 1910, 1911, 1912, 1913, 
Jones Lt PH 1883, 1885, 1887,  
Jones Sgt RJ 1881, 
Jones Sgt T 1881(R), 
Jones Sgt T  1971, 1972, 1974, 1975, 1976, 1980,  
Jones Pte TA 1905, 1907, 1909, 1910, 1912, 
Jones Pte W 1881, 
Jones Cpl WO 1909, 
 
Kelly Lt Cdr FD RN 1954, 1955, 1958, 1966,  
Kensett Lt PF 1911, 1912, 1913, 
King Sgt TH 1900, 
Kingdom Cpl S  1999,  
Kirby JA 2002(A), 
Knowles RK 2016, 
 
Landers Sgt J 1923, 1924, 
Lane ArSgt J 1885, 1891, 1893, 1894, 1896, 1901, 1902, 1903,  
Langdon Capt MJ  1887, 1888, 1889, 1890, 1891(R),  
Lantau Miss EA  1993, 1994, 1995, 1997(R), 1998(R), 1999, 2000(R), 
Lawrence DK  1951, 1955, 1956, 1957,  
Lawson H  2001,  
Lawton D  1984, 1985, 1990,  
Lee Cpl EH  1937, 
Lee CSgt RH, RM 1938, 1939,  
Lewis B 1973, 1974, 1975, 1978, 1979, 1982, 1983, 1984, 

1985, 1986, 1988, 1990, 1991, 1992, 1996, 1997(R), 
1998(R),  

Lewis Rev CW 1930, 1937, 1938, 1939, 1947, 1951*(C), 1952*(C), 
1953, 1954, 1955, 1956, 1957, 1958, 1960, 1963,  

Lewis Sgt DE 1908, 1909, 1912, 1913, 1914, 1921, 1922, 1923, 
1924, 1925, 1926, 1927, 1928, 1930, 1937, 1938,  

Lewis GG  1961, 1962,  
Lewis Pte J 1914, 
Lewis JS  1947, 1955,  
Lewis K  1994,  
Lewis Cpl OC 1937, 1938,  
Lewis Pte R  1885, 
Lewis CSgt T (1st VB Welsh) 1887, 1894, 1898, 1900, 1902, 1903, 1905, 1907, 

1908, 1910, 
Lewis Cpl T (2nd VB Welsh) 1902, 1903, 1904, 1905, 1907, 1908, 1909, 1910, 

1912, 1913, 1914, 1921, 1922, 1924, 1925, 
Lewis TV 1952, 1954, 1957, 1958, 1960, 1962(Ch), 1963(C), 

1964(C), 1967,  
Lewis WLL 2008, 2009, 2010, 2012, 2013, 
Little Sgt PCT  1937,  
Little TO 2018, 2019, 2021, 
Llewellyn JD  1995, 1997, 1998(Ch), 1999, 2000, 2001(A), 2002(Ch), 

2003(Ch), 2004(R), 2006(A), 2008(A), 
Lloyd C 1996, 1997(R),  
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Lloyd Sgt DD 1930,  
Lloyd J  1994, 1995,  
Lloyd Flt Lt JPF RAF 1953, 1954, 1955, 1957, 1958, 1959, 1960,  
Lloyd-Jones Capt I 1881, 
Long D  1971, 
Long CPO ER RN (ER or DR?) 1963, 1964,  
Lyons D  1980, 
 
Mabbett Pte F 1896, 
Mack Cpl T 1909, 1910, 
Mainwaring Maj CS 1881(C), 1883(C), 1885(C), 
Marlow C St J  2001, 2004(R), 2012(R), 2014(R), 2015(R), 2016(R), 

2018(R), 
Martin PO E RN 1922, 
Martin EW  1970, 1971, 1972, 1979,  
Martin Flt Lt KM RAF 1993, 1995, 1996, 1997, 1998, 2000, 2001, 2002, 
Mascetti H  1986, 1989,  
Mason Lt FO 1926, 1927, 1928, 1937, 1938,  
Maynard PO Tel SS RN 1937, 1939,  
McDowell TS 2015(R), 2016(R), 2018, 
Michael 2Lt WS  1951, 1966,  
Molesworth Capt P  1980, 1982, 1983, 1987,  
Morgan PO AC RN 1926, 
Morgan Lt B 1914, 
Morgan Pte DT 1896, 
Morgan Cpl E 1898, 1899, 1911, 
Morgan GW  1997(R), 1998(R), 1999, 2000, 2010, 2011, 2012, 

2013, 2014, 2021, 
Morgan Sgt J 1913, 
Morgan R  1978, 1982,  
Morley HW 1969, 1970, 1971, 1972, 1973, 1974, 1975, 1976, 

1977, 1978, 1979, 1980, 1981, 1982, 1984, 1986*(C), 
1989, 1990, 1994(Ch), 1995(Ch), 1996(Ch), 2003(R), 

Morrice C 1984,  
Morris Cpl DJ 1893, 1896, 1898, 1899, 1901, 1902, 1903, 1904, 

1905, 1907, 1908, 1909, 1910, 1911, 1912, 1913, 
1914, 1921, 1922, 

Morris Capt EM 1912, 1913, 
Morris GE 2000, 2001, 2002, 2004, 2005, 2006, 2007, 2008, 

2009*(Ch), 2010, 2011*(Ch), 2012*(Ch), 2013*(Ch), 
2014*(Ch), 2015*(Ch), 2016*(Ch), 2017*(Ch), 

Morris JT 1966, 1967, 1968, 1969, 1973,  
Morris Dr PJ 2011, 2012(R), 2017(A), 
Mortimer G 2000, 2002(R),  
Moruzzi D 1959, 1960, 1961, 1962, 1964, 1965, 1966, 1967, 

1968, 1969, 1970, 1971, 1972, 1973, 1974, 1975, 
1976, 

 
Newman Sgt JE 1887, 1889, 1892, 1893, 
Newns Pte SR 1885, 1887, 1888, 1889, 1890, 1891, 
Newton Pte JJ  1891(R),  
Nicholas VRJ  1981, 1982, 1983, 1985,  
Norman JR  1959, 1961, 1962, 1963, 1964, 1965, 1966,  
Nunan CM 2013(R), 2014, 2015(R), 2018(R), 
 
O’Callaghan PA 1999, 2000, 2001, 2002, 2003,  
O'Leary DT  1979, 1980, 1981, 1982, 1983, 1984, 1985, 1986, 

1987, 1988, 1990, 1991, 1992, 1994(Ch), 1995(Ch), 
1998*(Ch), 1999(Ch), 2000(Ch), 2001(Ch), 2002(C), 
2007(Ch), 
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O'Leary Mrs GC  1994, 1995, 1996, 1997, 1998, 1999*(Ch), 2000, 2001, 
2002*(Ch), 2003*(Ch), 2004(Ch), 2005(Ch), 2006(Ch), 
2007(Ch), 2008, 2009(Ch), 2010(Ch), 2012, 2019, 
2021, 

O’Leary JY  2000, 2004, 
Orpen-Smellie Mrs JR 1951, 1952, 1953, 1954, 1956, 1957, 1958, 1959,  
 (was Miss JR Watson) 1960, 1965, 1966*(C), 1967*(C), 1968*(C), 1969, 1970, 

1971, 1972, 1973, 1974, 1975, 1976, 1977, 1978, 
1979, 1981, 1982, 1983, 1984, 1988, 1989, 1990,  

Orpen-Smellie Miss JR 1989, 
 (now Mrs JR Elcombe) 
Owen JR 1982, 1983, 1985,  
Oxford RC  1989, 1990, 1991, 2004, 2005, 2007, 2008, 2009, 

2010, 2011, 2013, 2014, 2015*(Ch), 2016, 2017*(Ch), 
2018*(Ch), 2019, 2021, 

 
Page P  1974,  
Parnell Flt Sgt CW RAF 1937, 
Parrington Pte AW  1947,  
Parry AJ  1978, 1980, 1982,  
Parry DR  1952, 
Parry OCdt ML  1947,  
Parry I  1972,  
Pascoe RE 2003(R), 
Pearce AG  1959,  
Pearton L 2003(R), 
Perkins BRF 2011(R), 
Peters R 1957,  
Phillips AR  1995, 2003,  
Phillips Maj AE 1889(R), 1896, 1900(R), 1904, 1905, 1910, 1911, 

1912, 1913*(C), 1914*(C), 1921*(C), 1922*(C), 
1923*(C), 1924*(C), 1925*(C), 1926*(C), 1927*(C), 
1928*(C), 

Phillips Plt Off EJ RFC 1939, 1951,  
Pincott LCpl RJ 1954, 
Plinston Sgt JW 1909, 
Powell C 1963, 1964,  
Powell Miss J 2015(R), 
Powell Sgt T 1883, 1887,  
Powell Pte W 1889, 1892, 
Price Lt E 1903, 1904, 1905, 1908, 1913, 1925, 1927, 1930,  
Price Sgt HE 1911, 1912, 1913, 1914, 
Price Pte HS 1900, 1902, 1905, 1907, 1908, 1909, 1910, 1911, 

1912, 1913, 
Price Pte JE 1881, 1883, 1888, 
Price QMSgt LM 1881, 
Price QM W 1883, 
Primich Burgher J  1939, 1955, 1961, 1962,  
Pritchard Miss LJ 1984, 1985, 1986,  
 (now Mrs LJ Brister) 
Pryce Cmsd Gnr AH RN 1921, 1922, 1923, 1926, 1927, 1939,  
Pryor C 1965, 1966, 1967, 1968, 1969, 1970,  
Pryor J 1958, 1959, 1960, 1961, 1962, 1963, 1964, 1965, 

1966, 1967, 1968, 1969*(C), 1970, 1971,  
Pullen Sgt AG 1908, 1910, 
Purdom R  1984, 1986,  
 
Ramage RW 2017, 2018, 2019(R), 2021, 
Reece PC W 1928, 
Rees Cpl D 1908, 
Rees Gp Capt L RAF 1930,  
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Rees Pte M 1881, 1883, 
Rees Sgt RR  1921, 1922, 1923, 1926, 1927, 1928,  
Rees R  1964,  
Rees Pte W 1881, 
Richards CSgt ? 1889(R), 
Richards Cpl JC 1921, 1923, 1924, 1925, 1926, 1927, 1928, 1937,  
Richards BSM WH 1925, 1926, 1927, 1928, 1930,  
Rideout S  1995, 1996, 1997,  
Roberts DG  1970, 1971, 1974, 
Roberts Sgt IL 1907, 1908, 1909, 1910, 1911, 1921, 1922, 1923, 

1924, 1925, 1926, 1927, 1928, 1930, 1938, 1939,  
Roberts Sgt J 1883, 
Roberts Pte S 1913, 
Roberts Sqn Ldr S RAF 1937, 1938,  
Robinson Sgt TE  1937, 1938,  
Rogers Sgt D 1898, 
Russell Sgt H 1911, 1921, 1922, 1925, 1926, 
Russell ORW 2012, 2013, 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019, 

2021, 
 
Salusbury-Hughes Flt Lt KH RAF 1937, 1938, 1939,  
Saunders CPO W RN 1921, 
Say Sig JBE  1947,  
Scott CPO AC RN 1925, 1926, 1927, 1928, 1930,  
Scudamore Sgt ? 1891, 
Seegolum JP 2002,  
Shannon Sgt J 1907, 1908, 1909, 
Shannon Pte T 1899, 1900, 1901, 1902, 
Sharma SR 2012(R), 2014, 2015, 2016, 2018, 2019, 
Sillery Sgt J (1st VB Welsh Fus) 1894, 1898, 1899, 1900, 1901, 1902, 1903, 1904, 

1905, 1907, 1908, 
Sillery Sgt S (4 VB Liverpool) 1902, 
Silyn Roberts Gp Capt G RAF 1947, 
Skitt Cpl JT  1955, 1956, 1957, 1958,  
Skrine Sgt FG  1939,  
Slaytor Sgt WEG  1951, 1952, 1953, 1954, 1955, 1956, 1957, 1958, 

1959, 1960,  
Smithson Flt Lt RMN RAF 1939, 1947, 1952, 1953, 
Snelgrove Miss HP 2001(R),  
Sparrow Capt JH 1891, 
Speck T  1974, 1990(C),  
Standford WH  1972,  
Steer PO JRR RN 1959, 1962,  
Stewart-Full LE  1952, 1954, 1956, 1957, 1958, 1960, 1961, 1962, 

1963, 1964, 1965, 1966, 1967, 1968,  
Stockham LCpl FH 1911, 1912, 
Stockwood Lt Col IH 1921, 1922, 1923, 1924, 1925, 1926, 1927, 1928, 

1930*(C), 1937*(C), 1938*(C), 1939*(C), 1947, 1951, 
1952, 1953, 1954, 1955, 1956*(C), 1958, 1959(C), 
1960(C), 1962, 1963,  

Stone M  1978,  
Stone P  1975,  
Swansea Lord 1947, 1951, 1952, 1953*(C), 1954*(C), 1955*(C), 1956, 

1957, 1958, 1959, 1961, 1962, 1963, 1964, 1965, 
1966, 1967, 1968, 1969, 1970, 1971, 1972, 1973, 
1974, 1975, 1976, 1977, 1978, 1979, 1980, 1982, 
1983, 1984, 1987, 1988, 1989, 1991,  

 
Tatchell TW 2009, 2010(R), 2011, 2014, 2015, 2016, 2019, 
Taylor A 2014, 
Thomas Lt AG 1903, 1904, 1907, 1908, 
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Thomas CSgt AT 1901, 1904, 
Thomas Pte EJ 1921, 1925, 1927, 1928, 1930, 
Thomas Cpl J (3rd Glamorgan) 1899, 1900,  )  might be the same person 
Thomas Cpl J (2nd VB S Staffs) 1901,    ) might be the same person 
Thomas Sgt J (3rd VB Welsh) 1899, 1901, 1904, 1905, 1907, 
Thomas Lt JG 1898, 1899, 1900, 1901, 1902, 1903, 
Thomas Surg JR 1883, 1885, 1887, 1888, 1890, 1892, 1894,  
Thomas Sgt TH 1892, 
Thomson S  1994,  
Thorogood Mrs SP 2006, 2007, 2008, 2009, 2010, 2011, 2012, 2013,  
 (was Miss SP Ward) 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2021, 
Tovey S  1971,  
Traynor M 2012(R), 
Trick Lt Col WD 1885, 1889(C), 1890(C), 1892(C), 1893(C), 1894(C), 

1896(C), 
Tuck Cdt MA  2001,  
 
Venables D 1956, 1960, 1961, 1962, 1965,  
Venn Miss A 1998,  
Vivian Hon RAH  1983, 1986,  
Vizard Sgt C  1938, 1939, 1947, 
 
Waldron C 2011(R), 2013(R), 2014(R), 2015(R), 2018(R), 
Waldron P 2007(R), 2008, 2010(R), 2011, 2012, 2013(R), 2014, 

2015, 2016(R), 2018, 
Walker G  1993, 1994,  
Walker SSgt JC 1924, 1925, 1927, 1930, 1937, 1938, 1939, 1947, 

1951, 1952, 1953, 1954, 1955, 1956, 1957, 1959, 
1961, 1963,  

Walker Lt RWJ, RM  1973, 1975, 1976, 1977,  
Walters Pte J  1894(R),  
Walters TAW  1991, 1992, 1993, 1994, 1995, 1996, 1997,1998, 1999, 

2000, 2001(Ch), 2002*(Ch), 2003*(Ch), 
Ward Miss SP 2006, 2007, 2008, 2009, 2010, 2011, 2012, 2013,  
 (now Mrs SP Thorogood) 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019, 
Ward TEW 2006, 2007, 2008, 2011, 
Watkins Pte D 1905, 1907,  
Watkins MP  1952, 1953, 1956, 1957, 1961, 1962, 1965, 1970,  
Watkins MP (DOB 24/1/53) 1998(R), 1999(R), 2003, 2004, 2005, 2006, 2007, 

2008, 2009, 2010, 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014(Ch), 
2015(Ch), 2016(Ch), 2017, 2018(Ch), 2019(Ch), 
2021(Ch), 

Watkins WA  1960,  
Watson Miss JR  1951, 1952, 1953, 
 (now Mrs JR Orpen-Smellie) 
Watson CJ  2001, 2002, 2003, 2004, 2005, 2006, 2007, 2008, 

2009*(Ch), 2010, 2011*(Ch), 2012*(Ch), 2013*(Ch), 
2014*(Ch), 2015*(Ch), 2016*(Ch), 2017*(Ch), 
2018*(Ch), 2019*(Ch), 2021*(Ch), 

Weeks Sgt A 1889, 1893, 
Wenham Miss RE 2001, 2002, 2003, 2004, 2005(R), 2006, 2007, 
Whitecross K 1974, 1975, 1976, 1977, 1978, 1979, 1980, 1983, 

1985, 1986, 1997(Ch), 2003(R), 
Whittaker Lt Col TW  1967, 1968, 1969, 1970, 1971, 1973(C), 1974*(C), 

1975*(C), 1976*(C), 1977*(C), 1978*(C), 1979(C),  
Wiggins CSM AW 1930,  
Wiggins Cpl H 1910, 1911, 1912, 1914, 
Wilkinson QMSgt GE 1896, 1898, 1899, 1900, 1901, 1902, 1903,  
Wilks D 2019(R), 
Williams B  1986,  
Williams CSgt CA 1881,  
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Williams Pte D 1894, 
Williams D  1951, 
Williams DE  1951, 1952, 1953, 1956, 1957, 1958, 1959, 1960, 

1961, 1963, 1964, 1965, 1966, 1967, 1968, 1970, 
1971,  

Williams DP 1998, 2001, 2004, 2005,  
Williams Lt FB 1892, 
Williams GJ 2005, 
Williams Sgt JT  1887, 1888, 1889, 1890, 1891, 1892, 1893, 1894, 

1896, 1898, 1899, 1900, 1901, 1902, 1903,  
Williams Flt Sgt RJ RAF 1926, 1927,  
Williams Lt RM  1911, 1912, 
Williams Flt Lt S RAF  1997(A), 1998, 1999,  
Williams Pte T  1898, 1899, 1904, 
Williams Sgt W 1903, 1904, 1905, 1907, 1908, 1910, 1912, 
Williams Wickham Sgt A 1921, 1922, 1923, 1924, 1925, 
Wilson DA  1987, 1996, 1997, 1999(R), 2000(A),  
Wilson KM 1998, 2000, 2001, 2003,  
Woodville Sgt T 1883, 
Woodward AJ  2002, 2003, 2004, 2005, 2006, 2007, 
Wynn Jones R  1981, 
 
Yeomans SE  1976, 1988, 1989, 1990, 1991, 1992, 1993, 1994, 

1995, 1996*(C), 1997(C), 1998*(Ch), 1999, 2000*(Ch), 
2001(R),  
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THOSE WHO HAVE BEEN SELECTED MORE THAN ONCE 
IN THE NATIONAL MATCH FOR WALES SINCE 1881 

 
 
49  PS Gray 
 
37 The Rt Hon The Lord Swansea DL 
 
37  Mrs LJ Brister 
 Wg Cdr CJ Hockley OBE RAF (Retd) 
 
33  RS Hassell  
 
31 Mrs JR Orpen-Smellie 
 
29 SD Gray 
 
24 Capt WF Bell 
 Capt IH Stockwood 
 
22  D Davies 
 Lt WT Davies (1st VB Welsh) 
 HW Morley 
 
21 Col RH Gilbertson 
 Flt Sgt B Jones RAF 
 DT O’Leary 
 
20 J Howard Davies 
 DE Jones 
 Mrs GC O’Leary 
 MP Watkins (DOB 24/1/53) 
 CJ Watson 
 
19  RCT Jeens 
 Sgt DJ Morris 
 
18 Lt Cdr DGM Branwood RN 
 HM Charles 
 CPO PH Griffiths RN 
 AC Haley 
 JA Holmes 
 R Jackson 
 ERT Jeens 
 RC Oxford 
 Maj AE Phillips VD 
 SSgt JC Walker 
 
17  F Bertorelli 
 J Dunn 
 B Lewis 
 GE Morris 
 D Moruzzi 
 DE Williams 
 
16  Sgt IL Roberts 
 
15 SP Barrett 
 Rev CW Lewis 
 Cpl T Lewis (2nd VB Welsh) 
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 CSgt JT Williams 
 SE Yeomans 
 
14  HJ Golaszewski 
 Maj HO Henry 
 ArSgt D Jones (1st/4th VB SW Bdrs) 
 J Pryor 
 LE Stewart-Full 
 Mrs SP Thorogood 
 
13 D Charles 
 JC Evans 
 TAW Walters 
 
12 CSgt J Ball 
 Miss CA Evans 
 Mrs CE Jeens 
 Pte F Jones (1st VB SW Bdrs) 
 K Whitecross 
 Lt Col TW Whittaker OBE 
 
11 CSgt AR Colley 
 Cpl J Davies (1st VB Welsh) 
 P Gray 
 Sgt CR Howell 
 JR Jenkins 
 Lt T Jenkins 
 CSgt H Jones (1st VB Welsh Regt) 
 Pte JK Jones (3rd VB Welsh) 
 JD Llewellyn  
 Sgt J Sillery 
 
10 Lt RP Birch RN 
 Maj RJ Evans 
 WO1 R Hawes 
 MHH John 
 ArSgt H Jones (1st VB Welsh Fus) 
 GW Morgan 
 Pte HS Price 
 Sgt WEG Slaytor 
 P Waldron 
 
9  Mrs MF Barry 
 T Brown 
 Miss CJ Dee 
 D Gregory 
 NP Haley 
 CSgt T Lewis (1st VB Welsh) 
 TV Lewis 
 ORW Russell 
 Sgt W Williams 
 
8  Pte AF Berry 
 Pte TH David 
 THD Dodds 
 Ldg Smn C Elias RN 
 JL Felton 
 Flt Lt ME Fray 
 Sgt GS Harries 
 ArSgt J Lane 
 Flt Lt KM Martin RAF 
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 Lt E Price 
 Cpl JC Richards 
 MP Watkins 
 
7 BP Cavanagh 
 WO1 JR Davies 
 P Davies 
 Supt TA Edwards 
 SSgt FCP Fennell 
 Capt MJD Forster 
 Pte T Hopkin 
 Miss EA Lantau 
 Flt Lt JPF Lloyd RAF 
 C St J Marlow 
 JR Norman 
 TW Tatchell 
 Surg JR Thomas 
 Lt Col WD Trick 
 SSgt JC Walker 
 Miss RE Wenham 
 CSgt GE Wilkinson 
  
6 Miss JK Brekke 
 Miss AJ Carnell 
 Sgt J Collman 
 Miss CE Davies 
 Cpl J Davies (4th VB SW Bdrs) 
 Mrs JR Elcombe 
 Rev KP Evans 
 WJ Floyd 
 Sgt W Garland 
 Cpl WS Gwatkin 
 RG Holding 
 Capt DS Istance 
 CQMS WJ Jenkins 
 CSgt HD Jones 
 Sgt T Jones 
 Pte SR Newns  
 Cmsd Gnr AH Pryce RN 
 C Pryor 
 Sgt RR Rees 
 SR Sharma 
 Lt JG Thomas 
 AJ Woodward 
 
5 AH Banwell 
 T Brown 
 Pte EH Budge 
 D Cornelius 
 Sqn Ldr TJ Cresswell RAF 
 Capt E Davies 
 Capt TN Dowdeswell 
 J Head 
 SSgt SJ Hier 
 Pte B Hughes 
 J James 
 HRT Jeens 
 Miss CM Jones 
 Capt HC Jones 
 Pte M Jones 
 Pte TA Jones 
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 Maj MJ Langdon 
 WLL Lewis 
 Lt FO Mason 
 JT Morris 
 PA O’Callaghan 
 BSM WH Richards 
 Sgt H Russell 
 PO AC Scott RN 
 Pte EJ Thomas 
 Sgt J Thomas (3rd VB Welsh) 
 D Venables 
 C Waldron 
 Sgt A Williams-Wickham  
 DA Wilson 
 
4 Cpl EJ Andrews 
 RE Ashley 
 Sgt JH Bailey 
 Pte T Bailey 
 KJ Boaden 
 J Davies 
 Sgt JL Davies (3rd VB Welsh) 
 Lt RJ Davies 
 Pte W Davies 
 Maj WAD Edwardes 
 CPO R Evans RN 
 Capt O Felton 
 Pte W Giles 
 G Gray 
 P Handley 
 Plt Off PF Humphreys RAF 
 Ms GMP Jarvis-Brasier 
 Pte DL Jones (2nd VB Welsh) 
 Flt Lt HH Jones RAF 
 Cpl WA Jones 
 Lt Cdr FD Kelly RN 
 DK Lawrence 
 EW Martin 
 Capt P Molesworth 
 Sgt JE Newman 
 VRJ Nicholas 
 CM Nunan 
 Sgt HE Price 
 Burgher J Primich 
 RW Ramage 
 Pte T Shannon 
 Cpl JT Skitt 
 Flt Lt RMN Smithson RAF 
 Lt AG Thomas 
 Lt RWJ Walker RM 
 TEW Ward 
 Cpl H Wiggins 
 DP Williams  
 KM Wilson 
 
3 WJ Adams 
 H Ball 
 Gnr RA Barzey 
 MJ Bumford 
 Lt JO Bury 
 SI SJ Davies 
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 Sgt T Davies 
 Pte TD Davies 
 Tpr WR Davies 
 A Dawson 
 Wg Cdr MR Edmondes RAF 
 Miss PA Evans 
 Lt W Francis 
 T Galliers 
 ADG Gray 
 Sgt CGP Haines 
 Pte WH Hutchings 
 CE James 
 Maj LG James 
 A Jones 
 Cpl DR Jones 
 Sgt J Jones (1st/3rd VB Welsh) 
 CSgt JDH Jones 
 Lt PH Jones 
 Lt PF Kensett 
 D Lawton 
 TO Little 
 C Lloyd 
 TS McDowell 
 Capt CS Mainwaring 
 Cpl E Morgan 
 Dr PJ Morris 
 JR Owen 
 AJ Parry 
 Pte JE Price 
 SSgt S Rideout 
 DG Roberts 
 Flt Lt KH Salusbury-Jones RAF  
 Cpl J Shannon 
 Flt Lt S Williams RAF 
 Pte T Williams 
 Sgt C Vizard 
 
2 Miss NE Barnes 
 NM Bartlett 
 Maj T Bowen 
 S Brown 
 The Hon HC Bruce 
 AGM Chant 
 Sgt PT Clift 
 CSgt FJ Coles 
 SgtMaj EA Collard  
 R Connor 
 Cdt TPJ Cook 
 Fg Off DH Cox RAF 
 PS Davies 
 Gnr JB Dunne RN 
 F Enticknap 
 Pte D Evans 
 OR Farrell 
 J Felton 
 Cpl RF Francis RAF 
 Sgt HA Gerhold 
 M Godsell 
 Cdt BA Grant-Jones 
 W Griffiths 
 Mrs JA Hassell 
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 P Higon 
 Sgt JA Hopkins 
 M Horton-Baker 
 LCpl JM Howell 
 Sgt A Howells 
 Sqn Ldr DW Ivens RAF 
 GL James 
 RSM A Jarman 
 JI Jobson 
 NP John 
 Miss HE Jones 
 BSM JO Jones 
 Sgt J Landers 
 CSgt RH Lees RM 
 GG Lewis 
 JS Lewis 
 Cpl OC Lewis 
 C Lloyd 
 J Lloyd 
 CPO ER Long RN 
 Cpl T Mack 
 H Mascetti 
 L Tel SS Maynard RN 
 2Lt WS Michael 
 R Morgan 
 Capt EM Morris 
 G Mortimer 
 JY O’Leary 
 AR Phillips  
 Plt Off EJ Phillips RFC 
 C Powell 
 Sgt T Powell 
 Pte W Powell 
 Sgt AG Pullen 
 R Purdom  
 Pte M Rees 
 Sqn Ldr S Roberts RAF 
 Sgt TE Robinson 
 T Speck 
 PO JRR Steer RN 
 LCpl FH Stockham 
 CSgt AT Thomas 
 Cpl J Thomas (3rd Glamorgan) 
 Hon RAH Vivian 
 G Walker 
 Pte D Watkins 
 Sgt A Weeks 
 Flt Sgt RJ Williams RAF 
 Lt RM Williams 
 


